NOTIFICATION OF BID AWARDED: SASSA: 82-23-GA-KZN

THE APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDERS TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER SCHOOL UNIFORM IN KWAZULU NATAL
REGION OVER A PERIOD OF THIRTY SIX (36) MONTHS (SASSA 82-23-GA-KZN).

SASSA:82-23-GA-KZN

CoNoOrWNE

Zwakele Holdings
Bright Nations General Trading

Ezakithi Art and Craft Co-operative Limited

Ibomvu Lasembo Trading (Pty) Ltd
Noyaba and Partners

Mshiniwami Trading Enterprise
Daliswelihle (Pty) Ltd

Khetha Gwala Media (Pty) Ltd
Sybil and Margaret cc

. Ntataise Botho Primary Co-operative
. Ubuncweti Trading (Pty) Ltd

. Nomjanjatho (Pty) Ltd

. Blue Sands Trading 982 cc

. Uzimatu J Events Communication

. Amalindo Projects

. Tshala Ukuthula Trading and Projects
. Ixhama Lamakhosikazi Co-operative
. Dahproj (Pty) Ltd

. Thengokhulu Investments Holding

. Linakuwe (Pty) Ltd

. Solener (Pty) Ltd

. Sisanda Trading Enterprise

AWARDED

CoNoORLWNE

MAAA1018208
MAAA0103801
MAAA0023976
MAAAQ0943617
MAAAO0788709
MAAA0426986
MAAA0820354
MAAAQ713345
MAAA0648099

. MAAAQ0491462
. MAAA0690257
. MAAA0320654
. MAAA0052036
. MAAAQ0156880
. MAAA0791070
. MAAAQ0085932
. MAAA1370003
. MAAAQ791246
. MAAAQ0545219
. MAAA1140107
. MAAA1420458
. MAAAQ0295136

ACCREDITATION | N/A
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— [ paying the right social grant, to the right person,

at the right time and place. NJAI.O!

South African Social Security Agency
Gauteng region

222 Smit Street « Braamfontein

Private Bag X120 « Marshal town 2107
Tel: 011 241 8300

www.sassa.gov.za


http://www.sassa.gov.za/

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Nompofana Primary Co-operative (Pty) Ltd
Ngwemabalabala Trading

Hennox Trading and Projects (Pty) Ltd
Thulawazi Multipurpose Cooperative Limited
Sipheithuba Projects

Odana Group

Sibhukulisa Umphakathi Primary
Cooperative Limited

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

MAAAO0333569
MAAAQ0328769
MAAAQ0388476
MAAA0116680
MAAAOQ736754
MAAAQ0433243
MAAA0632673

Ms Nokubonga Goge : nokubongago@sassa.gov.za
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at the right time and place. NJAIL.O!
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